
 

                           TOURNAMENT PRIZE WINNERS                       A

Vijay Singh Trophy 

Green Tee Golf Course 

May 6, 2023 
Category Score Name 

Long Drive   $15 

 

- Reshmi Saran 

K/Ps 

1. Hole #3  $15 

2. Hole #8  $15 

3. Hole #11  $15 

4. Hole #14  $15 

 

- 

- 

- 

- 

 

Bill Lit 

Kulwant Singh Grewal 

Kuldip Manhas 

Chandra Saran 

FLIGHT 3 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

81 

78 

75 

73 

 

Cam Yager 

Anil Singh 

Reshmi Saran 

Uttam Chauhan 

FLIGHT 2 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

84 

82 

82 

79 

 

Vince Deo 

Peter Corrin 

Martin Prasad 

Satya Nand 

FLIGHT 1 All Net Scores 

    4th Place   $10 

    3rd Place   $15 

    2nd Place   $20 

    1st Place    $30 

 

75 

75 

74 

70 

 

Sanjay Sundar 

Gurjeet Nahal 

Chandra Saran 

Kuldip Manhas 

Overall Low Net 

Vijay Singh Trophy 

 

 

74.25 

 

 

Kuldip Manhas 

 

Raffle Winner  $50 

 

- Binay Singh 

 
 


